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ANNEX 3.2  

	
	Please register on-line at: http://entry.issf-sports.info (Or use exceptionally Fax to ISSF Headquarters at +49-89-544355-44)

Note: If you registered on-line, it is NOT necessary to send the completed Final Entry Form by fax to the ISSF Headquarters as well.

FINAL ENTRY FORM

Officials

Please return by    10th DEC 2023
to ISSF HEADQUARTERS

Name of federation

Nation code

Bavariaring 21

80336 Munich, Germany

Fax: +49-89-544355-44

Phone:+49-89-544355-0

e-mail: entry@issf-sports.info 

Contact person

Phone number

e-mail address

Fax number

No
Gender

W=Women

M=Men
Officials

Date of birth

Passport number

Position

(for identification please use legend below)

Family name

First name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Legend:

Team Leader

    Media Person

For Media please use also “Media Accreditation Form”
Team Coach

    Team Official

For federation official please state position, e.g. president, secretary etc.
Team Medical Personnel

    Guest

For guest please state relation, e.g. wife of president, mother of athlete




Strelsko društvo I. Pohorski bataljon Ruše                                                                                            


Contact: Organizing Committee 

Lesjakova ulica 4, 2342 Ruše, Slovenia                                                     






Phone: +386 31 348 918 | +386 31 391 770
                                                                                                                                    





E-mail: grandprixruse@gmail.com 


